
Class 1: Open C
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Time 

limit: 

4 

minutes

No RIDER HORSE COP COP SCORE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL SCORE PLACE

1 Janet Jones Charlie 0 6 6 7 0 0 9 9 0 7 0 10 42 48 5

2 Nicola Howell Molly 30 8 38 5 0 0 9 10 10 10 10 10 64 102 1

3 Janice Carley Jackpot 17 1 18 7 0 7 3 9 10 7 10 53 71 3

4 Susan Pendriss Chippy 0 0 0 7 5 7 9 7 9 7 51 51 4

5 Jemma Moore Thomas 30 0 30 7 9 3 3 0 4 10 10 10 10 66 96 2



Class 2: Top 

Score

3 min to do as 

many obstacles 

as possible. 

If an obstacle 

was done twice, 

the total of both 

scores is shown.  
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No RIDER HORSE /10 /30 /20 /30 /10 /30 /10 /30 /10 /30 /30 /10 /20 /10 /10 /20 /30 /20 /20 /30 TOTAL PLACE

1 Janet Jones Charlie 14 60 14 14 0 0 27 129 3

7 Sally Ingram Shindig 30 30 24 0 20 0 104 4

2 Nicola Howell Molly 30 18 7 10 30 8 9 0 30 142 2

3 Janice Carley Jackpot 24 60 30 30 60 14 218 1

8 Jane O'Shea Red Sky 7 7 4 10 0 0 28 5



Class 3: 

Intermediate C
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Time 

limit: 

4 

minutes

No RIDER HORSE COP COP SCORE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL SCORE PLACE

9 Steph Lockwood Rolo 3 0 3 7 0 10 0 4 10 5 10 46 49 8

4 Susan Pendriss Chippy 0 2 2 7 10 9 0 4 2 2 10 9 9 62 64 6

5 Jemma Moore Thomas 30 0 30 7 10 0 10 10 2 0 Missed 9 9 0 30 9

8 Jane O'Shea Red Sky 9 1 10 10 0 0 9 4 2 7 10 7 0 49 59 7

10 Julia Ironside Inca 18 0 18 7 7 6 0 7 0 10 10 10 57 75 5

7 Sally Ingram Shindig 30 0 30 7 10 10 0 7 10 0 10 10 8 72 102 2

11 Kate Haydock Humphrey 4 5 9 7 7 10 9 10 10 10 10 73 82 4

1 Janet Jones Charlie 27 8 35 7 0 10 0 10 10 6 10 9 10 72 107 1

12 Simon Haydock Rommel 13 11 24 7 10 6 0 4 10 6 10 6 6 65 89 3



Class 4: Pairs C
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Time 

limit: 

5 

minutes

No RIDER HORSE COP COP SCORE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL SCORE PLACE

8 Jane O'Shea Red Sky 2 12 1 0 0 8 10 37 49 4

1 Janet Jones Charlie 10 7 1 10 0 0

5 Jemma Moore Thomas 0 22 7 1 10 6 60 82 2

10 Julia Ironside Inca 22 7 10 0 9 10

13 Sue Beech Pepe 29 40 7 7 0 9 9 59 99 1

15 Bella Craven Frank 11 0 7 10 0 10

9 Steph Lockwood Rolo 7 7 7 9 0 0 10 33 40 6

14 Emily Lockwood Rolo 0 7 0 0

16 Caron Scott Boydy 3 3 0 9 0 7 10 52 55 3

17 Sarah Hemmings Honey 0 7 7 6 6 0

18 Fiona Dawes Chester 0 0 5 1 0 9 10 41 41 5

4 Susan Pendriss Chippy 0 7 0 9



Class 5: In 

Hand C
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No RIDER HORSE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL PLACE

19 Emma Green Pie 0 10 9 0 10 3 0 0 0 32 8

21 Alicia Peterson Yewtree Phoebe 7 10 10 0 10 10 10 3 10 70 1

17 Sarah 

Hemmings

Honey 7 10 10 3 10 10 7 0 57 3

18 Fiona Dawes Chester 7 5 10 0 0 8 0 0 0 30 10

16 Caron Scott Boydy 1 0 10 9 10 10 2 0 0 42 6

22 Sharon Roskell Tinlabell 7 5 10 0 0 9 0 31 9

15 Bella Craven Frank 0 10 10 6 8 9 10 10 63 2

10 Julia Ironside Inca 7 10 10 10 0 10 10 0 57 3

7 Sally Ingram Shindig 7 8 10 9 0 8 10 52 5

13 Sue Beech Pepe 7 10 10 0 X 8 7 0 0 11

20 Emma Green Llanni 10 5 10 0 9 6 2 0 0 42 6

Time limit: 

4 minutes



Class 6: 

Newcomers C
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Time 

limit: 

5 

minutes

No RIDER HORSE COP COP SCORE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL SCORE PLACE

21 Alicia Peterson Yewtree Phoebe 0 0 0 7 10 10 9 7 10 0 10 10 10 83 83 3

9 Steph Lockwood Rolo 9 0 9 7 0 10 0 7 7 7 10 7 8 63 72 5

17 Sarah 

Hemmings

Honey 0 0 0 7 10 0 5 7 4 7 10 4 10 64 64 6

13 Sue Beech Pepe 30 0 30 7 0 10 9 7 10 4 10 7 9 73 103 2

15 Bella Craven Frank 30 6 36 7 1 10 10 10 10 4 10 7 10 79 115 1

10 Julia Ironside Inca 13 0 13 7 0 0 10 7 10 6 10 7 9 66 79 4



Class 7: 

Starter C
o

rr
id

o
r 

R

D
it

ch
 R

N
ec

k 
re

in
 R

C
h

ri
st

m
as

 s
to

ck
in

g 
R

B
en

d
in

g 
R

P
at

h
 c

ro
ss

in
g 

R

R
ei

n
b

ac
k 

L

S 
b

en
d

 L

C
lo

ve
rl

ea
f 

L

Ju
m

p
 L

PTV

Time 

limit: 

5 

minutes

No RIDER HORSE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL PLACE

14 Emily Lockwood Rolo 7 0 10 0 0 10 3 8 7 45 2

18 Fiona Dawes Chester 5 0 0 10 7 0 0 7 0 9 38 3

22 Sharon Roskell Tinlabell 5 0 9 10 7 7 0 3 0 8 49 1


